
JUNIOR MALE 140.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Augustus Basurto Pioneers 139.0 175.0 0

2 Hunter Plake McLouth 140.0 170.0 0

3 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 139.0 135.0 0

4 Brady Garrison Basehor Linwood 132.8 125.0 0

5 Jordan Johnson 136.0 115.0 0

6 Alec Sharp Basehor Linwood 139.4 115.0 0

7 Scott Chieu Bishop Seabury 137.0 110.0 0

8 Conner Millison Bonner Springs 138.0 110.0 0

9 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 137.0 105.0 0

10 Jaylon Elmore Bonner Springs 139.0 0 0

11 Duran Terrones Pioneers 140.0 0 0

Junior Male 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Augustus Basurto Pioneers 139.0 255.0 0

2 Hunter Plake McLouth 140.0 240.0 0

3 Scott Chieu Bishop Seabury 137.0 215.0 0

4 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 139.0 215.0 0

5 Alec Sharp Basehor Linwood 139.4 190.0 0

6 Brady Garrison Basehor Linwood 132.8 175.0 0

7 Jordan Johnson 136.0 170.0 0

8 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 137.0 170.0 0

9 Conner Millison Bonner Springs 138.0 170.0 0

10 Jaylon Elmore Bonner Springs 139.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Duran Terrones Pioneers 140.0 0 0

Junior Male 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Augustus Basurto Pioneers 139.0 210.0 0

2 Hunter Plake McLouth 140.0 190.0 0

3 Brady Garrison Basehor Linwood 132.8 135.0 0

4 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 139.0 135.0 0

5 Alec Sharp Basehor Linwood 139.4 135.0 0

6 Scott Chieu Bishop Seabury 137.0 120.0 0

7 Conner Millison Bonner Springs 138.0 120.0 0

8 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 137.0 115.0 0

9 Jordan Johnson 136.0 105.0 0

10 Jaylon Elmore Bonner Springs 139.0 0 0

11 Duran Terrones Pioneers 140.0 0 0

Junior Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Augustus Basurto Pioneers 139.0 640.0 10

2 Hunter Plake McLouth 140.0 600.0 8

3 Shane Smith Lansing Lions 139.0 485.0 6

4 Scott Chieu Bishop Seabury 137.0 445.0 4

5 Alec Sharp Basehor Linwood 139.4 440.0 2

6 Brady Garrison Basehor Linwood 132.8 435.0 1

7 Conner Millison Bonner Springs 138.0 400.0 0

8 Jordan Johnson 136.0 390.0 0

9 Liam Zell Lansing Lions 137.0 390.0 0

10 Jaylon Elmore Bonner Springs 139.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Duran Terrones Pioneers 140.0 0 0


